EUR
EMA
~
NOTE：
Modification History
NOTE：
1.PLUG：
2.CONNECTOR：
3.CORD：
4.APPROVALS：
5.Supplier for flexible cord：
6.Hi-Pot Test:2000v/1min<1mA>
Eric 800-0.75-14X-BL-00200-1
10906340
20/10/19
LT-312 EUROPEAN TYPE
LT-501 IEC-320 C13
H05VV-F 0.75mm²X3C BLACK 2M
FIMKO SEMKO NEMKO DEMKO KEMA CEBEC DEMKO VDE OVE EAC
RHYTHM
Plug Component
Color
BLACK
Component Qty
Plug Strip Dimension
Strip ROJ Color
Wire  Spec.
H05VV-F 0.75mm²X3C BLACK
Length: 2000±50 mm
Terminal ROJ & Strip
ROJStrip Color
Terminal Component
Component Color Qty
CEE 7/7
(LT-312(16A 250V)) 1
1
25±39±1
25±3
25±3
9±1
9±1
20±3
20±3
20±3
7±1
7±1
7±1
IEC 320 C13
(LT-501(10A 250V)) 1
(501 Inner Body) White 1
3Coppercomputer power
cord terminals
MARKING:
RHYTHM:
Insulation Thickness 0.6mm
Overall Diameter 2.43±0.15mm
Copper Condutor
30/0.18±0.004mm
Resistance 24.4
(20°(Max). ohms/km)
Jacket Thickness 0.8mm
Overall Diameter 6.9±0.15mm
Yellow-green
Brown
Blue
(Wire Cross-Section)
LN
E
U
R
E
M
A
C
E
B
E
C
s
S
R
B
R
1
4
3
9
L
T
-
5
0
1
E
U
R
E
M
A
C
E
B
E
C
s
S B
R
1
4
3
9
Blue Blue
Brown Brown
Yellow-green Yellow-green
(312 Inner Body)
FI S
S S
40P Black
90±5°A
40P Black
90±5°A